
 

HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following changes have been made in respect of E-Auction to be held on 29.07.2023 

(Panchkula Zone):- 

 

Auction 

ID 

Name of 

Urban 

Estate and 
Sector 

Plot 

No. 

Previous 

Category 

Revised Category Previous 

FAR 

Revised 

FAR 

Previous 

RP 

Revised 

RP 

Remarks 

4309 Kaithal, 

Sector 20 

90P DSS Site with basement 

(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50) 

= 75.625 

DSS Site with basement 

(eAuction) (13.75 x 

8.25) = 113.44 

1.56 1.715 9134500 13702800 Change in 

Area, FAR and 
Reserve price 

4310 Kaithal, 

Sector 20 

99P DSS Site with basement 

(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.50) 

= 75.625 

DSS Site with basement 

(eAuction) (13.75 x 

8.25) = 113.44 

1.56 1.715 9134500 13702800 Change in 

Area, FAR and 
Reserve price 

4312 Kaithal, 

Sector 20 

178P No change No change 3 2.45 17839900 16473500 Change in FAR 

and Reserve 
price 

4313 Kaithal, 

Sector 20 

188P Booth site without 

basement (eAuction) 

(8.25 x 5.50) 

Booth site without 

basement with storage 

on first floor (eAuction) 

(8.25 x 5.50) 

No change  No change No change  No change Change in 

Nomenclature 
only 

4314 Kaithal, 

Sector 20 

189P Booth site without 
basement (eAuction) 

(8.25 x 5.50) 

Booth site without 
basement with storage 

on first floor (eAuction) 

(8.25 x 5.50) 

No change  No change No change  No change Change in 

Nomenclature 

only 

4315 Kaithal, 

Sector 20 

A14P No change No change 1.56 2 9517400 10075500 Change in FAR 

and reserve 
price 



4316 Kaithal, 

Sector 20 

A15P No change No change 1.56 2 9517400 10075500 Change in FAR 

and reserve 
price 

4315 Kaithal, 

Sector 20 

A27P No change No change 1.56 2 9517400 10075500 Change in FAR 

and reserve 
price 

 

The bid will start with the new reserve price and the difference amount of EMD already deposited will be charged in the post event H1 payment. 

 
 

Dated 28.07.2023       Chief Administrator,  
       HSVP, Panchkula. 


	PUBLIC NOTICE
	Dated 28.07.2023       Chief Administrator,
	HSVP, Panchkula.

